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Late Night Dining

Jmall Sates

Grilled Japanese chicken skewers, yakitori sauce 16
Classic beet sliders 18
King prawns (tempura or grilled) 17
Chicken Caeser Salad 15
Sautéed king prawns, chilli & yuzu butter - 17
Mains

Lamb cutlets, spicy green miso sauce 28
Ribeye steak on the bone - 250g 34
Fillet steak - 200g - (papillon or plain) 38
Stringtellows platter for two 58
Jedles

Broccoli 6
Steamed spinach 6
French fries / chunky chips 7
Green Salad 8
6005050/‘ Served with créme fraiche & blinis
Beluga 30g (kings caviar) 230 Imperial 30g 80
Oscietra 30g (buttery sweet flavour) 140 Sevruga 30g 70
Desserts

Dessert of the night 12
Artisan french cheese platter (2 person) - 19
Fresh fruit plate 12
Petit fours 10
Selection of homemade ice cream 10

Our menu contains allergents. If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please let a member of the restaurant team know upon placing your order
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.
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Red

Macon Rouge, Burgundy 13
Langhe Nebbiolo, Piemonte 14
Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Urbina

12.5cl

Malbec Umberto Canale, Patagonia

Barolo Prinicipiano, Serralunga

Chateau La Gurgue Margaux

Chambolle-Musigny, Burgundy

Chateau Lascombes Margaux (Grand Cru)

Morey Saint Denis Les Millaandes, Burgundy
Malbec, Mendoza

Tignanello Antinori, Tuscany

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido Bolgheri, Tuscany
Opus One, Baron Phillipe de Rothschild, California
Cote Rotie La Mouline, Guigal, Rhone (1987)
Vega Sicilia Unico Gran Reserva, Ribera del Duero (1987)
Chateau Margaux, ler Grand Cru Classe (2001)
Chateau Lafite Rothschild Pauillac (2014)

Petrus Grand Vin, Pomerol (1993)

WW 12.5¢l

Macon Lugny Drouhin, Burgundy 13
Piont Grigio Puiattino, Venezia Giulia 14
Gavi di Gavi Bergaglio, Piemonte

Pouilly-Fumme La Cote Blanche, Loire

Sancerre Blanc Fiou, Loire

Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

Chablis 1er Cru Tremblay, Burgundy

Trebbiano Marina Cvetic, d’Abruzzo

Meursault, Burgundy

Chassagne - Montrachet, Burgundy

Puligny- Montrachet , Burgundy

Corton Charlemange, Burgundy

%0&0 12.5¢l

Cote de Provence 15
Sancerre Rosé, Loire

Whispering Angel, d’Esclans, Provence

Whispering Angel, d’Esclans Provence (Magnum )

Chateau d’Esclans, Provence

75cl

65
65
120
130
150
170
265
295
295
330
495
745
1200
1950
2350
2850
2850
7500

75cl
65
65
75
85
90
90
130
160
265
305
315
465

75cl
65
85
95
205
420

WINE LOVERS

request to visit our cellar
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Champagne by the Glass 18
Bollinger Special Cuvee

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage

Taittinger Vintage

Bollinger La Grande Annee

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque

Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle Brut

Veuve Clicquot la Grande Dame

Krug Grande Cuvee

Dom Perignon Luminous

Héloise-Lloris 24K Gold

Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’

Louis Roederer Cristal

Dom Perignon Oenotheque P2

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage
Bollinger La Grand Annee
Dom Perignon Luminous

Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’
Héloise-Lloris 24K Gold

Louis Roederer Cristal
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Champagne Rosé by the Glass 20
Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage

Laurent Perrier Rosé

12.5cl

Bollinger La Grande Annee

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque

Tattinger Comtes de Champagne 2006
Krug 22eme Edition

Dom Perignon Rose Luminous

Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’
Héloise-Lloris 18K Gold

Dom Perignon Rose Luminous Lady Gaga
Louis Roederer Cristal 2008

Dom Perignon P2 Rose

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque

Dom Perignon Rose Luminous

Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’
Héloise-Lloris 18K Rose Gold

Dom Perignon Rose Luminous Lady Gaga
Louis Roederer Cristal 2008

Vintages may vary between seasons

Our menu contains allergents. If you suffer from an allergy or intolerance, please let a member of our team know upon placing your order
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.

75cl

175
220
250
350
380
400
420
495
625
725
725
750
1250

1.51

500
650
1300
1500
1500

1600

75cl

230
260
380
425
480
675
795
875
875
925
1150
2750

1.51

550
580
900
1800
1950
1950
2150
2450



